
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2015; Doc Type=
POWER OF ATTORNEY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501050000
04030

01/05/2015
12:29:44

HATFIELD
TRENT A

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HATFIELD
MELONEE

31 118 Lot#:41
Book:31
Pg:118
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE

201501020000
01140

01/02/2015
12:10:24

HIPPS DANIEL Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HIPPS JOHN E Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501160000
16970

01/16/2015
12:31:13

DONALDSON
DAVID EARL

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COX DAVIE
DONALDSON

201501200000
20180

01/20/2015
02:03:04

DEES LARRY Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TUCKER
YOLANDA

32 12 Lot#:353
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201501220000
23170

01/22/2015
08:19:30

FERGUSON
BILLY MACK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STANSELL
ANNE F

201501220000
23160

01/22/2015
08:19:29

FERGUSON
DORIS C

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STANSELL
ANNE F

201501220000
23200

01/22/2015
08:35:48

EDMONDSON
DEBORAH K

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILSON
GREGARY A

201502050000
38750

02/05/2015
12:34:19

GALANTI
AYELET
BRACHA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARTER
CYNTHIA P

39 42 Lot#:345
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502050000
38740

02/05/2015
12:34:18

GALANTI
ITZHAK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARTER
CYNTHIA P

39 42 Lot#:345
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201502050000
38840

02/05/2015
12:51:00

HAVER DAN
COHEN

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARTER
CYNTHIA P

36 5 Lot#:169
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

201502050000
38850

02/05/2015
12:51:01

GOREN ALON Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARTER
CYNTHIA P

36 5 Lot#:169
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

201502050000
39060

02/05/2015
01:28:52

HILL KATIE Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HILL KAREN

201502050000
39060

02/05/2015
01:28:52

HILL KAREN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HILL KATIE

201502050000
39070

02/05/2015
01:28:53

HILL
KENNETH C

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HILL KAREN Other:SEE
INST

201502050000
39070

02/05/2015
01:28:53

HILL KAREN Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HILL
KENNETH C

Other:SEE
INST



201502090000
42300

02/09/2015
02:07:34

HUDSON
KYLA C

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LANDRUM
JUSTIN
KENTREL

26 144 Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:144
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR 1

201502130000
47780

02/13/2015
01:57:32

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
FORECLOSUR
E &
BANKRUPTCY
SOLUTIONS

Other:SEE
INST

201502130000
47780

02/13/2015
01:57:32

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
FORECLOSUR
E &
BANKRUPTCY
SOLUTIONS

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Other:SEE
INST

201502170000
50690

02/17/2015
03:10:16

HOBBS
JONATHAN
DANIEL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOBBS
DANIEL
RALPH

35 55 Lot#:10
Book:35 Pg:55
Sub:COVINGT
ON PLACE

201503040000
66840

03/04/2015
01:10:23

HAZEN
MARGARET B

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STRONGE
TOMI HAZEN

201503110000
75050

03/11/2015
11:06:45

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

201503090000
72500

03/09/2015
02:43:01

HYCHE
CAROL
LAMBERT

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LAMBERT
VIRGINIA B

201503110000
75820

03/11/2015
02:23:58

HADAWAY
JUNE A

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HADAWAY
ROY H

Lot#:5 Blk:27
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201503110000
75820

03/11/2015
02:23:58

HADAWAY
JUNE A

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HADAWAY
ROY H

Lot#:4 Blk:27
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201503110000
75820

03/11/2015
02:23:58

HADAWAY
JUNE A

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HADAWAY
ROY H

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201503110000
75820

03/11/2015
02:23:58

HADAWAY
ROY H

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HADAWAY
JUNE A

Lot#:5 Blk:27
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201503110000
75820

03/11/2015
02:23:58

HADAWAY
ROY H

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HADAWAY
JUNE A

Lot#:6 Blk:27
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201503110000
75820

03/11/2015
02:23:58

HADAWAY
ROY H

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HADAWAY
JUNE A

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201503120000
77580

03/12/2015
02:12:26

CUTTS JOHN
L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CUTTS JOHN
L

201503120000
77590

03/12/2015
02:12:27

CUTTS MARY
JYM

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CUTTS JOHN
L


