Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2015; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501050000 04030	01/05/2015 12:29:44	HATFIELD TRENT A	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HATFIELD MELONEE			31	118		Lot#:41 Book:31 Pg:118 Sub:PANTHER RIDGE
201501020000 01140	01/02/2015 12:10:24	HIPPS DANIEL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HIPPS JOHN E						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201501160000 16970	01/16/2015 12:31:13	DONALDSON DAVID EARL	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COX DAVIE DONALDSON						
201501200000	01/20/2015 02:03:04	DEES LARRY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TUCKER YOLANDA			32	12		Lot#:353 Book:32 Pg:12 Sub:HADDING TON PARC AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201501220000 23170	01/22/2015 08:19:30	FERGUSON BILLY MACK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STANSELL ANNE F						
201501220000 23160	01/22/2015 08:19:29	FERGUSON DORIS C	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STANSELL ANNE F						
201501220000 23200	01/22/2015 08:35:48	EDMONDSON DEBORAH K	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILSON GREGARY A						
201502050000 38750	02/05/2015 12:34:19	GALANTI AYELET BRACHA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARTER CYNTHIA P			39	42		Lot#:345 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502050000 38740	02/05/2015 12:34:18	GALANTI ITZHAK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARTER CYNTHIA P			39	42		Lot#:345 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201502050000 38840	02/05/2015 12:51:00	HAVER DAN COHEN	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARTER CYNTHIA P			36	5		Lot#:169 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
201502050000 38850	02/05/2015 12:51:01	GOREN ALON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARTER CYNTHIA P			36	5		Lot#:169 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
201502050000 39060	02/05/2015 01:28:52	HILL KATIE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HILL KAREN						
201502050000 39060	02/05/2015 01:28:52	HILL KAREN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HILL KATIE						
201502050000 39070	02/05/2015 01:28:53	HILL KENNETH C	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HILL KAREN						Other:SEE INST
201502050000 39070	02/05/2015 01:28:53	HILL KAREN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HILL KENNETH C						Other:SEE INST

201502090000 42300	02/09/2015 02:07:34	HUDSON KYLA C	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LANDRUM JUSTIN KENTREL		26	144	Lot#:4 Book:26 Pg:144 Sub:SILVER CREEK
201502130000 47780	02/13/2015 01:57:32	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIDELITY NATIONAL FORECLOSUR E & BANKRUPTCY SOLUTIONS				Other:SEE
201502130000 47780	02/13/2015 01:57:32	FIDELITY NATIONAL FORECLOSUR E & BANKRUPTCY SOLUTIONS	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC				Other:SEE INST
201502170000 50690	02/17/2015 03:10:16	HOBBS JONATHAN DANIEL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOBBS DANIEL RALPH		35	55	Lot#:10 Book:35 Pg:55 Sub:COVINGT ON PLACE
201503040000 66840	03/04/2015 01:10:23	HAZEN MARGARET B	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STRONGE TOMI HAZEN				
201503110000 75050	03/11/2015 11:06:45	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				
201503090000 72500	03/09/2015 02:43:01	HYCHE CAROL LAMBERT	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LAMBERT VIRGINIA B				
201503110000 75820	03/11/2015 02:23:58	HADAWAY JUNE A	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HADAWAY ROY H				Lot#:5 Blk:27 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201503110000 75820	03/11/2015 02:23:58	HADAWAY JUNE A	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HADAWAY ROY H				Lot#:4 Blk:27 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201503110000 75820	03/11/2015 02:23:58	HADAWAY JUNE A	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HADAWAY ROY H				Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201503110000 75820	03/11/2015 02:23:58	HADAWAY ROY H	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HADAWAY JUNE A				Lot#:5 Blk:27 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201503110000 75820	03/11/2015 02:23:58	HADAWAY ROY H	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HADAWAY JUNE A				Lot#:6 Blk:27 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201503110000 75820	03/11/2015 02:23:58	HADAWAY ROY H	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HADAWAY JUNE A				Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201503120000 77580	03/12/2015 02:12:26	CUTTS JOHN L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CUTTS JOHN L				
201503120000 77590	03/12/2015 02:12:27	CUTTS MARY JYM	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CUTTS JOHN L				